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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Livello Tempo Dist.

Ragazzi (R) (9)

Femminile (3)
1 31 ✱REPETTO STELLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 38'39 -
2 43 ✱SANTAGOSTINO VITTORIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 41'27 +2'48
3 41 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 2010 A 41'53 +3'14

Maschile (6)
1 16 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 33'43 -
2 18 BALDACCI ALESSANDRO ZSOLT Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 A 38'37 +4'54
3 15 VALENTE SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A 40'13 +6'30
4 10 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 41'57 +8'14

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 17 NASELLI LUCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A Ritirato
DNF 19 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 A Ritirato

Juniores (J) (7)

Femminile (5)
1 38 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 38'34 -
2 39 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 38'34 "
3 33 ✱MARTINI FEDERICA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 A 38'35 +0'01
4 37 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 39'53 +1'19
5 40 ✱D'ORSI ELEONORA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 A 40'15 +1'41

Maschile (2)
1 8 NARDO GABRIELE Team Dimensione Nuoto asd ITA 2005 A 35'49 -
2 7 KLIKEN GABRIEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2005 A 36'39 +0'50

Cadetti (C) (2)

Maschile (2)
1 5 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2004 A 32'51 -
2 13 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 A 33'07 +0'16

Seniores (S) (6)

Femminile (2)
1 36 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA 1990 A 32'54 -
2 32 ✱SILVESTRI CAMILLA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina ITA 1998 A 39'54 +7'00

Maschile (4)
1 6 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 A 31'33 -
2 1 CHIARCOS RICCARDO Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli ITA 1991 A 31'37 +0'04
3 2 SINGUAROLI MARTINO Sesto Sport apd ITA 1999 A 33'39 +2'06
4 4 SOAVE FABIO Robur et Fides - Varese ITA 1999 A 35'41 +4'08

Master M25 (M25) (2)

Femminile (2)
1 51 ✱FERLAZZO FRANCESCA Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster ITA 1996 M 41'24 -
2 52 ✱CONTI SILVIA Milano Nuoto Master asd ITA 1994 M 52'05 +10'41

Master M30 (M30) (12)

Femminile (7)
1 54 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 M 41'16 -
2 59 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M 41'31 +0'15
3 57 ✱CACCIA FRANCESCA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1991 M 42'49 +1'33
4 58 ✱CALZETTA MARTINA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1993 M 44'01 +2'45
5 55 ✱ABBONDANZA FLAVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1992 M 44'52 +3'36
6 56 ✱MAGGIANI GRETA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1991 M 48'27 +7'11
7 53 ✱BALDI GIORGIA Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA 1991 M 53'36 +12'20

Maschile (5)
1 106 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M 35'59 -
2 104 FERLAZZO ENRICO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1993 M 37'37 +1'38
3 103 NARDO MARCO Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA 1990 M 42'06 +6'07
4 102 GRECO EGIDIO Swim&Care asd ITA 1990 M 42'29 +6'30
5 107 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 M 42'45 +6'46
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Master M35 (M35) (6)

Femminile (3)
1 62 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M 37'32 -
2 61 ✱GULLOTTA FABRIZIA ROMANA Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1985 M 47'51 +10'19
3 63 ✱ROSSETTI GAIA AZZURRA Swim For Passion asd ITA 1984 M 52'48 +15'16

Maschile (3)
1 109 GIANNINI DAVID Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1985 M 42'30 -
2 108 METTA CARLO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA 1986 M 42'33 +0'03
3 113 DE SANTIS PIERLUIGI Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1984 M 49'18 +6'48

Master M40 (M40) (7)

Femminile (2)
1 65 ✱FASCE SIMONA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1981 M 56'41 -
2 64 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 M 1h00'51 +4'10

Maschile (5)
1 116 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1979 M 37'41 -
2 118 LO PRESTI DAVIDE Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1980 M 37'53 +0'12
3 115 DIANI LUCA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1981 M 42'37 +4'56
4 119 GIUNTINI GIOVANNI Dimensione N Pontedera ITA 1982 M 49'14 +11'33
5 117 RINALDI ALESSANDRO Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1979 M 51'04 +13'23

Master M45 (M45) (20)

Femminile (8)
1 70 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 M 41'17 -
2 68 ✱ZURLINI CHIARA Villa Bonelli  ssd ITA 1976 M 42'56 +1'39
3 73 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA 1978 M 45'59 +4'42
4 67 ✱ZOBOLI CRISTINA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA 1975 M 50'23 +9'06
5 69 ✱LISOTTI ALESSANDRA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1978 M 52'01 +10'44
6 71 ✱FRONGIA FEDERICA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1975 M 54'06 +12'49
7 74 ✱GRILLO ELOISA JESSICA Swim For Passion asd ITA 1975 M 55'07 +13'50
8 66 ✱GUARNIERI VALENTINA H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1977 M 57'12 +15'55

Maschile (12)
1 133 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 M 37'04 -
2 124 MONOLO RICCARDO Cilo ssd - Milano ITA 1976 M 40'28 +3'24
3 121 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1976 M 41'20 +4'16
4 132 MASCINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1977 M 42'10 +5'06
5 129 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 M 42'25 +5'21
6 131 CIONI DANIELE DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1977 M 44'59 +7'55
7 126 LOMBARDI DIEGO Olympia Bibbiano ITA 1976 M 44'59 +7'55
8 125 ARNABOLDI CORRADO Olympia Bibbiano ITA 1974 M 47'01 +9'57
9 120 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 M 48'40 +11'36

10 122 FERRARI CRISTIAN Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1974 M 52'35 +15'31
11 123 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1975 M 52'36 +15'32
12 130 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1977 M 55'18 +18'14

Master M50 (M50) (21)

Femminile (5)
1 77 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1969 M 42'39 -
2 79 ✱GATTI MARIA GIULIA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1971 M 48'27 +5'48
3 80 ✱GIOVANARDI MANUELA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1969 M 49'41 +7'02
4 75 ✱MORELLI PAMELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 M 1h01'39 +19'00
5 82 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 M 1h07'21 +24'42

Maschile (16)
1 146 D'ARIA ANTONIO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1971 M 35'55 -
2 144 ROSSINI ENRICO Idea Sport ssd ITA 1970 M 37'43 +1'48
3 148 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 M 37'45 +1'50
4 134 MILANO MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1973 M 37'47 +1'52
5 149 TAMBORINI PAOLO Swim For Passion asd ITA 1973 M 41'38 +5'43
6 138 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M 42'06 +6'11
7 137 PASSALACQUA NICOLA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1971 M 42'29 +6'34
8 142 GESINO ALESSANDRO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1970 M 44'32 +8'37
9 141 PECORARI LUCA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA 1970 M 45'11 +9'16

10 140 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA 1971 M 46'35 +10'40
11 143 CORNO CLAUDIO In Sport ssd ITA 1971 M 47'43 +11'48
12 136 BRUZZI ROSSANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1970 M 48'29 +12'34
13 135 PAPI DAVID Nuoto Piombino ITA 1973 M 51'07 +15'12
14 150 SUSINI NICCOLO' ANTONIO San Carlo Sport - Milano ITA 1969 M 55'17 +19'22
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Maschile  (seguente)
15 152 TRAVERSO GIANMASSIMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M 56'08 +20'13
16 151 PARTON MAURIZIO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA 1969 M 1h10'41 +34'46

Master M55 (M55) (21)

Femminile (6)
1 86 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA 1965 M 45'33 -
2 84 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M 48'32 +2'59
3 88 ✱BOTTAINI FRANCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M 53'39 +8'06
4 85 ✱YAMAMOTO YUMIKO Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1965 M 54'01 +8'28
5 89 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1964 M 54'04 +8'31
6 87 ✱PIGNATI SOFIA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1967 M 58'19 +12'46

Maschile (15)
1 155 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M 41'07 -
2 166 BARRA ALESSANDRO SERGIO MA Torino '81 asd ITA 1964 M 41'34 +0'27
3 157 SANGUINAZZI MARCELLO RN Camogli asd ITA 1965 M 42'57 +1'50
4 168 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 M 43'57 +2'50
5 167 LANCETTI ALBERTO Canottieri Baldesio ITA 1968 M 45'28 +4'21
6 171 TIRO ALESSANDRO Freeswimmer asd ITA 1968 M 47'56 +6'49
7 156 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M 51'03 +9'56
8 176 TAMBURINI ACHILLE In Sport ssd ITA 1967 M 51'49 +10'42
9 165 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 M 52'55 +11'48

10 173 SANGIORGI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1964 M 53'24 +12'17
11 177 MUSSO SEBASTIANO Freeswimmer asd ITA 1964 M 53'41 +12'34
12 161 EVANGELISTI GIUSEPPE Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1964 M 56'54 +15'47
13 154 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 M 1h10'40 +29'33

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 170 VIANI RAFFAELE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1964 M Ritirato
DNF 175 CECCARELLI MARCO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1965 M Ritirato

Master M60 (M60) (17)

Femminile (3)
1 91 ✱GARBARINO CARLA Idea Sport ssd ITA 1961 M 43'01 -
2 92 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1962 M 49'54 +6'53
3 93 ✱PELLEGRINI GIULIA MARIA LETIZIA Swim&Care asd ITA 1960 M 1h05'11 +22'10

Maschile (14)
1 186 OLMI ROBERTO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1960 M 41'13 -
2 188 REVELLO MAURO RN Camogli asd ITA 1962 M 41'16 +0'03
3 189 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 M 41'23 +0'10
4 179 MAGLIULO GIOVANNI Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd ITA 1963 M 42'32 +1'19
5 191 GIUGLIANO FRANCESCO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd ITA 1962 M 44'25 +3'12
6 184 BERTONI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1962 M 45'02 +3'49
7 181 CARDELLI PAOLO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1961 M 46'46 +5'33
8 192 CIONI STEFANO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1963 M 46'56 +5'43
9 190 MENICHI MARCO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1960 M 52'09 +10'56

10 183 ORLANDINI EDO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1961 M 53'01 +11'48
11 180 ALIOTO SAVERIO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1960 M 53'02 +11'49
12 193 SERRA ANTONIO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1960 M 1h04'29 +23'16
13 194 SCHIASSELLONI ALESSANDRO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1962 M 1h12'27 +31'14

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 187 BARBAGELATA SEVERINO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1961 M Ritirato

Master M65 (M65) (6)

Femminile (2)
1 95 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M 1h05'28 -
2 94 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M 1h18'57 +13'29

Maschile (4)
1 197 PALAZZO PAOLO Idea Sport ssd ITA 1958 M 40'50 -
2 196 BARONI GUIDO CARMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1957 M 42'58 +2'08
3 198 GIACHETTI GIANNI H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1955 M 52'32 +11'42
4 195 TEDONE GIOVANNI Sport Center Polisportiva ITA 1958 M 55'31 +14'41

Master M70 (M70) (4)

Femminile (2)
1 97 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1953 M 57'29 -
2 96 ✱POLIZZY GIULIANA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1950 M 1h10'41 +13'12
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Maschile (2)
1 199 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1953 M 52'00 -
2 201 CONTI VITTORIO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1950 M 57'49 +5'49

Partiti: 140 | Classificati: 135 | DNF - Ritirati: 5
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Agonisti (A) (24)

Femminile (10)
1 36 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA 1990 S 32'54 -
2 38 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 J 38'34 +5'40
3 39 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 38'34 +5'40
4 33 ✱MARTINI FEDERICA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 J 38'35 +5'41
5 31 ✱REPETTO STELLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 38'39 +5'45
6 37 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 39'53 +6'59
7 32 ✱SILVESTRI CAMILLA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina ITA 1998 S 39'54 +7'00
8 40 ✱D'ORSI ELEONORA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 J 40'15 +7'21
9 43 ✱SANTAGOSTINO VITTORIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 41'27 +8'33

10 41 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA 2010 R 41'53 +8'59

Maschile (14)
1 6 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2002 S 31'33 -
2 1 CHIARCOS RICCARDO Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli ITA 1991 S 31'37 +0'04
3 5 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2004 C 32'51 +1'18
4 13 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2003 C 33'07 +1'34
5 2 SINGUAROLI MARTINO Sesto Sport apd ITA 1999 S 33'39 +2'06
6 16 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2007 R 33'43 +2'10
7 4 SOAVE FABIO Robur et Fides - Varese ITA 1999 S 35'41 +4'08
8 8 NARDO GABRIELE Team Dimensione Nuoto asd ITA 2005 J 35'49 +4'16
9 7 KLIKEN GABRIEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2005 J 36'39 +5'06

10 18 BALDACCI ALESSANDRO ZSOLT Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 2009 R 38'37 +7'04
11 15 VALENTE SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R 40'13 +8'40
12 10 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2008 R 41'57 +10'24

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 17 NASELLI LUCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R Ritirato
DNF 19 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA 2009 R Ritirato

Master (M) (116)

Femminile (40)
1 62 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1985 M35 37'32 -
2 54 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA 1992 M30 41'16 +3'44
3 70 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1978 M45 41'17 +3'45
4 51 ✱FERLAZZO FRANCESCA Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster ITA 1996 M25 41'24 +3'52
5 59 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 41'31 +3'59
6 77 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1969 M50 42'39 +5'07
7 57 ✱CACCIA FRANCESCA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1991 M30 42'49 +5'17
8 68 ✱ZURLINI CHIARA Villa Bonelli  ssd ITA 1976 M45 42'56 +5'24
9 91 ✱GARBARINO CARLA Idea Sport ssd ITA 1961 M60 43'01 +5'29

10 58 ✱CALZETTA MARTINA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1993 M30 44'01 +6'29
11 55 ✱ABBONDANZA FLAVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1992 M30 44'52 +7'20
12 86 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA 1965 M55 45'33 +8'01
13 73 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA 1978 M45 45'59 +8'27
14 61 ✱GULLOTTA FABRIZIA ROMANA Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1985 M35 47'51 +10'19
15 79 ✱GATTI MARIA GIULIA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1971 M50 48'27 +10'55
16 56 ✱MAGGIANI GRETA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1991 M30 48'27 +10'55
17 84 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M55 48'32 +11'00
18 80 ✱GIOVANARDI MANUELA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1969 M50 49'41 +12'09
19 92 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1962 M60 49'54 +12'22
20 67 ✱ZOBOLI CRISTINA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA 1975 M45 50'23 +12'51
21 69 ✱LISOTTI ALESSANDRA Sea Sub Modena ITA 1978 M45 52'01 +14'29
22 52 ✱CONTI SILVIA Milano Nuoto Master asd ITA 1994 M25 52'05 +14'33
23 63 ✱ROSSETTI GAIA AZZURRA Swim For Passion asd ITA 1984 M35 52'48 +15'16
24 53 ✱BALDI GIORGIA Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA 1991 M30 53'36 +16'04
25 88 ✱BOTTAINI FRANCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1968 M55 53'39 +16'07
26 85 ✱YAMAMOTO YUMIKO Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1965 M55 54'01 +16'29
27 89 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1964 M55 54'04 +16'32
28 71 ✱FRONGIA FEDERICA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1975 M45 54'06 +16'34
29 74 ✱GRILLO ELOISA JESSICA Swim For Passion asd ITA 1975 M45 55'07 +17'35
30 65 ✱FASCE SIMONA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1981 M40 56'41 +19'09
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Femminile  (seguente)
31 66 ✱GUARNIERI VALENTINA H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1977 M45 57'12 +19'40
32 97 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA 1953 M70 57'29 +19'57
33 87 ✱PIGNATI SOFIA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1967 M55 58'19 +20'47
34 64 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1982 M40 1h00'51 +23'19
35 75 ✱MORELLI PAMELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1973 M50 1h01'39 +24'07
36 93 ✱PELLEGRINI GIULIA MARIA LETIZIA Swim&Care asd ITA 1960 M60 1h05'11 +27'39
37 95 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 1h05'28 +27'56
38 82 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1972 M50 1h07'21 +29'49
39 96 ✱POLIZZY GIULIANA Nuoto Piombino ITA 1950 M70 1h10'41 +33'09
40 94 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1958 M65 1h18'57 +41'25

Maschile (76)
1 146 D'ARIA ANTONIO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1971 M50 35'55 -
2 106 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1993 M30 35'59 +0'04
3 133 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1976 M45 37'04 +1'09
4 104 FERLAZZO ENRICO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1993 M30 37'37 +1'42
5 116 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1979 M40 37'41 +1'46
6 144 ROSSINI ENRICO Idea Sport ssd ITA 1970 M50 37'43 +1'48
7 148 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1969 M50 37'45 +1'50
8 134 MILANO MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1973 M50 37'47 +1'52
9 118 LO PRESTI DAVIDE Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1980 M40 37'53 +1'58

10 124 MONOLO RICCARDO Cilo ssd - Milano ITA 1976 M45 40'28 +4'33
11 197 PALAZZO PAOLO Idea Sport ssd ITA 1958 M65 40'50 +4'55
12 155 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M55 41'07 +5'12
13 186 OLMI ROBERTO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1960 M60 41'13 +5'18
14 188 REVELLO MAURO RN Camogli asd ITA 1962 M60 41'16 +5'21
15 121 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1976 M45 41'20 +5'25
16 189 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1961 M60 41'23 +5'28
17 166 BARRA ALESSANDRO SERGIO MA Torino '81 asd ITA 1964 M55 41'34 +5'39
18 149 TAMBORINI PAOLO Swim For Passion asd ITA 1973 M50 41'38 +5'43
19 138 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 42'06 +6'11
20 103 NARDO MARCO Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA 1990 M30 42'06 +6'11
21 132 MASCINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1977 M45 42'10 +6'15
22 129 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1977 M45 42'25 +6'30
23 102 GRECO EGIDIO Swim&Care asd ITA 1990 M30 42'29 +6'34
24 137 PASSALACQUA NICOLA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1971 M50 42'29 +6'34
25 109 GIANNINI DAVID Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1985 M35 42'30 +6'35
26 179 MAGLIULO GIOVANNI Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd ITA 1963 M60 42'32 +6'37
27 108 METTA CARLO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA 1986 M35 42'33 +6'38
28 115 DIANI LUCA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1981 M40 42'37 +6'42
29 107 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1992 M30 42'45 +6'50
30 157 SANGUINAZZI MARCELLO RN Camogli asd ITA 1965 M55 42'57 +7'02
31 196 BARONI GUIDO CARMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1957 M65 42'58 +7'03
32 168 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1968 M55 43'57 +8'02
33 191 GIUGLIANO FRANCESCO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd ITA 1962 M60 44'25 +8'30
34 142 GESINO ALESSANDRO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1970 M50 44'32 +8'37
35 131 CIONI DANIELE DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA 1977 M45 44'59 +9'04
36 126 LOMBARDI DIEGO Olympia Bibbiano ITA 1976 M45 44'59 +9'04
37 184 BERTONI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1962 M60 45'02 +9'07
38 141 PECORARI LUCA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA 1970 M50 45'11 +9'16
39 167 LANCETTI ALBERTO Canottieri Baldesio ITA 1968 M55 45'28 +9'33
40 140 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA 1971 M50 46'35 +10'40
41 181 CARDELLI PAOLO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1961 M60 46'46 +10'51
42 192 CIONI STEFANO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1963 M60 46'56 +11'01
43 125 ARNABOLDI CORRADO Olympia Bibbiano ITA 1974 M45 47'01 +11'06
44 143 CORNO CLAUDIO In Sport ssd ITA 1971 M50 47'43 +11'48
45 171 TIRO ALESSANDRO Freeswimmer asd ITA 1968 M55 47'56 +12'01
46 136 BRUZZI ROSSANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1970 M50 48'29 +12'34
47 120 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1976 M45 48'40 +12'45
48 119 GIUNTINI GIOVANNI Dimensione N Pontedera ITA 1982 M40 49'14 +13'19
49 113 DE SANTIS PIERLUIGI Acqua 13 ssd ITA 1984 M35 49'18 +13'23
50 156 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA 1967 M55 51'03 +15'08
51 117 RINALDI ALESSANDRO Prosport Acqua ssd ITA 1979 M40 51'04 +15'09
52 135 PAPI DAVID Nuoto Piombino ITA 1973 M50 51'07 +15'12
53 176 TAMBURINI ACHILLE In Sport ssd ITA 1967 M55 51'49 +15'54
54 199 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA 1953 M70 52'00 +16'05
55 190 MENICHI MARCO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA 1960 M60 52'09 +16'14
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Maschile  (seguente)
56 198 GIACHETTI GIANNI H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1955 M65 52'32 +16'37
57 122 FERRARI CRISTIAN Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1974 M45 52'35 +16'40
58 123 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1975 M45 52'36 +16'41
59 165 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1964 M55 52'55 +17'00
60 183 ORLANDINI EDO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA 1961 M60 53'01 +17'06
61 180 ALIOTO SAVERIO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1960 M60 53'02 +17'07
62 173 SANGIORGI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1964 M55 53'24 +17'29
63 177 MUSSO SEBASTIANO Freeswimmer asd ITA 1964 M55 53'41 +17'46
64 150 SUSINI NICCOLO' ANTONIO San Carlo Sport - Milano ITA 1969 M50 55'17 +19'22
65 130 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA 1977 M45 55'18 +19'23
66 195 TEDONE GIOVANNI Sport Center Polisportiva ITA 1958 M65 55'31 +19'36
67 152 TRAVERSO GIANMASSIMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA 1970 M50 56'08 +20'13
68 161 EVANGELISTI GIUSEPPE Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA 1964 M55 56'54 +20'59
69 201 CONTI VITTORIO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1950 M70 57'49 +21'54
70 193 SERRA ANTONIO Sea Sub Modena ITA 1960 M60 1h04'29 +28'34
71 154 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1966 M55 1h10'40 +34'45
72 151 PARTON MAURIZIO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA 1969 M50 1h10'41 +34'46
73 194 SCHIASSELLONI ALESSANDRO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1962 M60 1h12'27 +36'32

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 187 BARBAGELATA SEVERINO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1961 M60 Ritirato
DNF 170 VIANI RAFFAELE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA 1964 M55 Ritirato
DNF 175 CECCARELLI MARCO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA 1965 M55 Ritirato

Partiti: 140 | Classificati: 135 | DNF - Ritirati: 5
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1 6 GALLESIO TOMMASO SEBASTIANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2002 A S 31'33 -
2 1 CHIARCOS RICCARDO Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli ITA M 1991 A S 31'37 +0'04
3 5 ZACCAGNO SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2004 A C 32'51 +1'18
4 36 ✱BRUNI RACHELE Aurelia Nuoto asd ITA F 1990 A S 32'54 +1'21
5 13 GHISOLFO STEFANO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2003 A C 33'07 +1'34
6 2 SINGUAROLI MARTINO Sesto Sport apd ITA M 1999 A S 33'39 +2'06
7 16 FORMENTINI SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2007 A R 33'43 +2'10
8 4 SOAVE FABIO Robur et Fides - Varese ITA M 1999 A S 35'41 +4'08
9 8 NARDO GABRIELE Team Dimensione Nuoto asd ITA M 2005 A J 35'49 +4'16

10 146 D'ARIA ANTONIO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1971 M M50 35'55 +4'22
11 106 GENTILE STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1993 M M30 35'59 +4'26
12 7 KLIKEN GABRIEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2005 A J 36'39 +5'06
13 133 DI SABATO SIMONE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1976 M M45 37'04 +5'31
14 62 ✱BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA F 1985 M M35 37'32 +5'59
15 104 FERLAZZO ENRICO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1993 M M30 37'37 +6'04
16 116 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1979 M M40 37'41 +6'08
17 144 ROSSINI ENRICO Idea Sport ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 37'43 +6'10
18 148 NICORA GUIDO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1969 M M50 37'45 +6'12
19 134 MILANO MASSIMO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1973 M M50 37'47 +6'14
20 118 LO PRESTI DAVIDE Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1980 M M40 37'53 +6'20
21 38 ✱CRISTODERO MARTINA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 A J 38'34 +7'01
22 39 ✱CUFFINI EMMA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 A J 38'34 +7'01
23 33 ✱MARTINI FEDERICA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2008 A J 38'35 +7'02
24 18 BALDACCI ALESSANDRO ZSOLT Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 2009 A R 38'37 +7'04
25 31 ✱REPETTO STELLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 A R 38'39 +7'06
26 37 ✱ATZENI PAOLA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 A J 39'53 +8'20
27 32 ✱SILVESTRI CAMILLA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina ITA F 1998 A S 39'54 +8'21
28 15 VALENTE SAMUELE Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R 40'13 +8'40
29 40 ✱D'ORSI ELEONORA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2007 A J 40'15 +8'42
30 124 MONOLO RICCARDO Cilo ssd - Milano ITA M 1976 M M45 40'28 +8'55
31 197 PALAZZO PAOLO Idea Sport ssd ITA M 1958 M M65 40'50 +9'17
32 155 CORRIAS MARIO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M M55 41'07 +9'34
33 186 OLMI ROBERTO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1960 M M60 41'13 +9'40
34 54 ✱NICOLINI AMBRA Can. Vittorino da Feltre ITA F 1992 M M30 41'16 +9'43
35 188 REVELLO MAURO RN Camogli asd ITA M 1962 M M60 41'16 +9'43
36 70 ✱MAGGI SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1978 M M45 41'17 +9'44
37 121 URBINATI FRANCESCO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1976 M M45 41'20 +9'47
38 189 INTARTAGLIA ANDREA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1961 M M60 41'23 +9'50
39 51 ✱FERLAZZO FRANCESCA Sky Line Nuoto - C.puster ITA F 1996 M M25 41'24 +9'51
40 43 ✱SANTAGOSTINO VITTORIA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA F 2009 A R 41'27 +9'54
41 59 ✱D'AVINO FEDERICA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1993 M M30 41'31 +9'58
42 166 BARRA ALESSANDRO SERGIO MA Torino '81 asd ITA M 1964 M M55 41'34 +10'01
43 149 TAMBORINI PAOLO Swim For Passion asd ITA M 1973 M M50 41'38 +10'05
44 41 ✱BALZANO ELVIRA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ITA F 2010 A R 41'53 +10'20
45 10 RICCIARDI MANUEL Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2008 A R 41'57 +10'24
46 138 LANZONE SERGIO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 42'06 +10'33
47 103 NARDO MARCO Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA M 1990 M M30 42'06 +10'33
48 132 MASCINI STEFANO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1977 M M45 42'10 +10'37
49 129 OTTONELLO RICCARDO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1977 M M45 42'25 +10'52
50 102 GRECO EGIDIO Swim&Care asd ITA M 1990 M M30 42'29 +10'56
51 137 PASSALACQUA NICOLA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1971 M M50 42'29 +10'56
52 109 GIANNINI DAVID Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1985 M M35 42'30 +10'57
53 179 MAGLIULO GIOVANNI Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd ITA M 1963 M M60 42'32 +10'59
54 108 METTA CARLO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA M 1986 M M35 42'33 +11'00
55 115 DIANI LUCA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1981 M M40 42'37 +11'04
56 77 ✱MALTINTI MANUELA DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA F 1969 M M50 42'39 +11'06
57 107 ZANETTI ALBERTO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1992 M M30 42'45 +11'12
58 57 ✱CACCIA FRANCESCA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1991 M M30 42'49 +11'16
59 68 ✱ZURLINI CHIARA Villa Bonelli  ssd ITA F 1976 M M45 42'56 +11'23
60 157 SANGUINAZZI MARCELLO RN Camogli asd ITA M 1965 M M55 42'57 +11'24
61 196 BARONI GUIDO CARMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1957 M M65 42'58 +11'25
62 91 ✱GARBARINO CARLA Idea Sport ssd ITA F 1961 M M60 43'01 +11'28
63 168 DAPOZZO MAURO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1968 M M55 43'57 +12'24
64 58 ✱CALZETTA MARTINA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA F 1993 M M30 44'01 +12'28
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65 191 GIUGLIANO FRANCESCO Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd ITA M 1962 M M60 44'25 +12'52
66 142 GESINO ALESSANDRO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 44'32 +12'59
67 55 ✱ABBONDANZA FLAVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1992 M M30 44'52 +13'19
68 131 CIONI DANIELE DLF Nuoto Livorno ITA M 1977 M M45 44'59 +13'26
69 126 LOMBARDI DIEGO Olympia Bibbiano ITA M 1976 M M45 44'59 +13'26
70 184 BERTONI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA M 1962 M M60 45'02 +13'29
71 141 PECORARI LUCA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA M 1970 M M50 45'11 +13'38
72 167 LANCETTI ALBERTO Canottieri Baldesio ITA M 1968 M M55 45'28 +13'55
73 86 ✱ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA Acqua1village ssd ITA F 1965 M M55 45'33 +14'00
74 73 ✱TORRI SCILLA ABC Nuoto Pisa asd ITA F 1978 M M45 45'59 +14'26
75 140 MARTINETTO MARCO Trirock asd ITA M 1971 M M50 46'35 +15'02
76 181 CARDELLI PAOLO Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1961 M M60 46'46 +15'13
77 192 CIONI STEFANO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA M 1963 M M60 46'56 +15'23
78 125 ARNABOLDI CORRADO Olympia Bibbiano ITA M 1974 M M45 47'01 +15'28
79 143 CORNO CLAUDIO In Sport ssd ITA M 1971 M M50 47'43 +16'10
80 61 ✱GULLOTTA FABRIZIA ROMANA Acqua 13 ssd ITA F 1985 M M35 47'51 +16'18
81 171 TIRO ALESSANDRO Freeswimmer asd ITA M 1968 M M55 47'56 +16'23
82 79 ✱GATTI MARIA GIULIA Sea Sub Modena ITA F 1971 M M50 48'27 +16'54
83 56 ✱MAGGIANI GRETA Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA F 1991 M M30 48'27 +16'54
84 136 BRUZZI ROSSANO Sea Sub Modena ITA M 1970 M M50 48'29 +16'56
85 84 ✱MANCINI LUCILLA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M M55 48'32 +16'59
86 120 MONTESANTI GIUSEPPE Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1976 M M45 48'40 +17'07
87 119 GIUNTINI GIOVANNI Dimensione N Pontedera ITA M 1982 M M40 49'14 +17'41
88 113 DE SANTIS PIERLUIGI Acqua 13 ssd ITA M 1984 M M35 49'18 +17'45
89 80 ✱GIOVANARDI MANUELA Sea Sub Modena ITA F 1969 M M50 49'41 +18'08
90 92 ✱POLLICARDO NICOLETTA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1962 M M60 49'54 +18'21
91 67 ✱ZOBOLI CRISTINA Sweet Team Modena asd ITA F 1975 M M45 50'23 +18'50
92 156 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA M 1967 M M55 51'03 +19'30
93 117 RINALDI ALESSANDRO Prosport Acqua ssd ITA M 1979 M M40 51'04 +19'31
94 135 PAPI DAVID Nuoto Piombino ITA M 1973 M M50 51'07 +19'34
95 176 TAMBURINI ACHILLE In Sport ssd ITA M 1967 M M55 51'49 +20'16
96 199 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO CARLO Sportiva Sturla asd ITA M 1953 M M70 52'00 +20'27
97 69 ✱LISOTTI ALESSANDRA Sea Sub Modena ITA F 1978 M M45 52'01 +20'28
98 52 ✱CONTI SILVIA Milano Nuoto Master asd ITA F 1994 M M25 52'05 +20'32
99 190 MENICHI MARCO Lerici Nuoto Master asd ITA M 1960 M M60 52'09 +20'36

100 198 GIACHETTI GIANNI H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA M 1955 M M65 52'32 +20'59
101 122 FERRARI CRISTIAN Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1974 M M45 52'35 +21'02
102 123 FAZZINO MATTEO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1975 M M45 52'36 +21'03
103 63 ✱ROSSETTI GAIA AZZURRA Swim For Passion asd ITA F 1984 M M35 52'48 +21'15
104 165 TANSINI STEFANO Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1964 M M55 52'55 +21'22
105 183 ORLANDINI EDO Nuoto Master Brescia asd ITA M 1961 M M60 53'01 +21'28
106 180 ALIOTO SAVERIO Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1960 M M60 53'02 +21'29
107 173 SANGIORGI STEFANO Sea Sub Modena ITA M 1964 M M55 53'24 +21'51
108 53 ✱BALDI GIORGIA Junior Pentathlon Asti as ITA F 1991 M M30 53'36 +22'03
109 88 ✱BOTTAINI FRANCA Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto ITA F 1968 M M55 53'39 +22'06
110 177 MUSSO SEBASTIANO Freeswimmer asd ITA M 1964 M M55 53'41 +22'08
111 85 ✱YAMAMOTO YUMIKO Acqua 13 ssd ITA F 1965 M M55 54'01 +22'28
112 89 ✱GUASTAPAGLIA LUCIA Nuoto Piombino ITA F 1964 M M55 54'04 +22'31
113 71 ✱FRONGIA FEDERICA Nuoto Piombino ITA F 1975 M M45 54'06 +22'33
114 74 ✱GRILLO ELOISA JESSICA Swim For Passion asd ITA F 1975 M M45 55'07 +23'34
115 150 SUSINI NICCOLO' ANTONIO San Carlo Sport - Milano ITA M 1969 M M50 55'17 +23'44
116 130 GARAVAGLIA FRANCESCO PAOLO Acqua1village ssd ITA M 1977 M M45 55'18 +23'45
117 195 TEDONE GIOVANNI Sport Center Polisportiva ITA M 1958 M M65 55'31 +23'58
118 152 TRAVERSO GIANMASSIMO Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA M 1970 M M50 56'08 +24'35
119 65 ✱FASCE SIMONA Sportiva Sturla asd ITA F 1981 M M40 56'41 +25'08
120 161 EVANGELISTI GIUSEPPE Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd ITA M 1964 M M55 56'54 +25'21
121 66 ✱GUARNIERI VALENTINA H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA F 1977 M M45 57'12 +25'39
122 97 ✱GAVOGLIO GRAZIA Nuotatori Rivarolesi ITA F 1953 M M70 57'29 +25'56
123 201 CONTI VITTORIO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1950 M M70 57'49 +26'16
124 87 ✱PIGNATI SOFIA Prosport Acqua ssd ITA F 1967 M M55 58'19 +26'46
125 64 ✱DE CHIRICO SILVIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1982 M M40 1h00'51 +29'18
126 75 ✱MORELLI PAMELA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1973 M M50 1h01'39 +30'06
127 193 SERRA ANTONIO Sea Sub Modena ITA M 1960 M M60 1h04'29 +32'56
128 93 ✱PELLEGRINI GIULIA MARIA LETIZIA Swim&Care asd ITA F 1960 M M60 1h05'11 +33'38
129 95 ✱INGHILLERI BEATRICE Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M M65 1h05'28 +33'55
130 82 ✱PALLECCHI ILARIA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1972 M M50 1h07'21 +35'48
131 154 VALIERI MASSIMO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1966 M M55 1h10'40 +39'07
132 96 ✱POLIZZY GIULIANA Nuoto Piombino ITA F 1950 M M70 1h10'41 +39'08
133 151 PARTON MAURIZIO Pisa Road Runners Club asd ITA M 1969 M M50 1h10'41 +39'08
134 194 SCHIASSELLONI ALESSANDRO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1962 M M60 1h12'27 +40'54
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135 94 ✱LAMPARELLI LENA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd ITA F 1958 M M65 1h18'57 +47'24

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 187 BARBAGELATA SEVERINO Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1961 M M60 Ritirato
DNF 17 NASELLI LUCA Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R Ritirato
DNF 170 VIANI RAFFAELE Rapallo Nuoto ssd ITA M 1964 M M55 Ritirato
DNF 175 CECCARELLI MARCO H. Sport ssd - Firenze ITA M 1965 M M55 Ritirato
DNF 19 TONELLI ALESSIO Superba Nuoto ssd ITA M 2009 A R Ritirato

Partiti: 140 | Classificati: 135 | DNF - Ritirati: 5


